
OOOC,1. OCOORCT OID CODE PTAGE OFc.0
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IP epNO. 1. COTRC 1D 1AEO

2. AMU3DMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION(PURCKASE REQ. NO. 5i. PROJECT NO.(If apOplbcabe)

M009 See block 16c. RES-12-184
FAIMIS: 122074

6.ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (IfotwthanltemS) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stree, county, State and ZIP Code) (X) RA. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

503 THOMPSON ST 10A MOIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO

NRC-04-09-125
ANN ARBOR MI 481091340

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 073133571 FACILUTY CODE X 09-25-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [i]sextended, - is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the folowing methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which i•ncludes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desre to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each teegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

IZ.ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (Ifrequired) B&R: 2012-60-17-R-816 JCN: V6350 BOC: 252A APPR NO: 31X02
DUNS: 073133571 NAICS: 541690 PSC: R499 FAIMIS: 1122074
OBLIGATE: $170 000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

QX A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify aulhority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IOA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, approplation date, etoc.)
x SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of moodlifcto and authorby)

E. IMPORTANT: contractor = is not, D is required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section heafs, InLduIn eolilc lftrontruat sLS)S maSter where feasible.)

The purpose of this contract modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $170,000.00, thereby
increasing the obligated amount from $640,412.00 to $810,412.00. Accordingly, Section B.3 CONSIDERATION AND
OBLIGATION- COST REIMBURSEMENT- ALTERNATE I (JUN 1988), paragraph (b) is revised to the following:

"(b) The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is $610,412.00.1

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Contract Ceiling: $1,485,682.00 (unchanged)
Total Obligated Amount: $810,412.00 (changed)
Period of Performance: 09/25/2009 - 09/24/2014 (unchanged)

Eycopt as povidad hereoin, af trson and cmdtons of the doco•ent referenced In Item SA or 1A, as heretofore dunged, ronnolfl unchanged " In ltforoe and effect.

lEA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prInt) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER 'Type or p•r•)

Adelis M Rodriguez
S Contracting Officer

(5a. CONTRACTOROFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED lea UNi sOFAMERI7 16C. DATE SIGNED

(Signature of Poison authorized to sign) Cotrc igng tm fClts Officer-J

NSN 7540-O1-152-5070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM34 (REV. b-83)
Prescribed by GSA -FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

REVIEW COMPLETk.
1EMPLATE - ADMOUl


