
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT'ONIMODIFICATnON OF CONTRACT I ,NO I CON4TRACT10COoE PAGE OF

2. AMENOMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTNE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(tI appca5e)

M004 see block 16. C

6. ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7.ADMPIISTEREDBY (#omn-w,',) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOt
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., ulrest mofq, Slate and ZIP Code) I )9A. AMENDmENT OF SOLCIcATION NO.

* REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN 9. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

503 THOMPSON ST I1A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NRC-04-09-125

ANN ARBOR MI 481091340 _____. D____ (SEE _TE_13)

1JOB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 073133571 FFACILrTYCODE ' X 08-25-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

,m-7 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date spectfied for receipt of Offers 7 is extended, - is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date soeckied.

12 ACCOINTINGANDAPPROPRLATIONDATA (If euiOd BB&R#:060-15-171-277; JC:N6694; BOC:252A; APP#:31X0200.060
FUNDED AMOUNT: $35,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER is ISSUED PURSUANT Tor (iSpif yWly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1O.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (suih d dhanges in peying off, qpropdaion date, ea.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPL.EMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Spf typeofModifkiabondentl asorty) INCREMENTAL FUNDING

X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 7 is not, E is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTI•MOIFICATION (Ouatal by UCF SaIonhm&lks udhg lftudtiiOI L maab mae where teabl.)

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $35,000.00, thereby increasing the

obligated amount from $341,412.00 to $376,412.00.' Accordingly, Section B.3 Consideration and Obligation Cost
Reimbursement Alternative 1 (JUN 1998), paragraph (b) is revised'as follows:
b) the amount presently obligated by the Government is $376,412.00

Total Obligated Amount: $376,412.00 (Changed)
Total Contract Ceiling: $1,485,682.00 (Unchanged)
Period of performance: 09/25/2009 through 09/24/2014 (Unchanged)

ALL.OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.

except a pvovided heein, WI lWan id condiimu of ftedoamuMnt referened in itemr n GA o A, as hlamt~mlforciged. remains wnd and in fl forlende ffu

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) I16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pInt)
WILLIAM A.ADAMS

Contracting Oyicer - A

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR

(84nb~atur o prsieI whitukd to0,

NSN 7540-01-152-WO7
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

1EMPLATE - ADIAODI SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
P'mncrimd by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53243


